VelociRFTA Bus Rapid Transit (BRT) is the first rural bus rapid transit system in the nation, and it is
here in the Roaring Fork Valley to make your commute better than ever. This service gives our community
urban convenience in our beautiful rural area. Travel to/from Aspen and Glenwood Springs in about one
hour - that's the same as a car! During our peak commuter times the bus comes every 12 minutes or less.
Headsigns: VelociRFTA BRT buses are designated with a “BRT ASPEN" headsign for buses traveling
upvalley or “BRT GLENWOOD" headsign for buses traveling downvalley.

View all RFTA buses on a live GPS map and get real time stop predictions at www.myRFTA.com

VelociRFTA Bus Rapid Transit (BRT) es el primer sistema rural de transito rdpido de autobuses en la nacion, y esta aqui en Roaring Fork Valley para
hacer que su viaje sea mejor que nunca. Este servicio le da a nuestra comunidad comodidad urbana en nuestra hermosa area rural. Viaje hacia/
desde Aspen y Glenwood Springs en aproximadamente una hora, jes lo mismo que un automévil! Durante nuestras horas pico de pasajeros, el
autobus pasa cada 12 minutos o menos.

Letreros: Los autobuses VelociRFTA BRT estdn designados con un letrero “BRT ASPEN” para los autobuses que viajan cima del valle o un letrero “BRT
GLENWOOD" para los autobuses que viajan bajo del valle.

Vea todos los autobuses RFTA en un mapa GPS en vivo y obtenga predicciones de paradas en tiempo real en www.myRFTA.com

VER LA SIGUIENTE PAGINA PARA DETALLES DEL HORARIO

FAST. FUN. FREQUENT.

RUBEY PARK TRANSIT CENTER
Aspen, Colorado

BUTTERMILK
Owl Creek Road & Highway 82

AABC AIRPORT
Aspen Airport and Business Center

BRUSH CREEK PARK & RIDE
Brush Creek Road & Highway 82

BASALT PARK & RIDE
Basalt Avenue & Highway 82

WILLITS
Basalt Avenue & Highway 82

EL JEBEL PARK & RIDE
Valley Road & Highway 82

CARBONDALE PARK & RIDE
Village Road & Highway 82

P 27th STREET STATION
27th Street Glenwood Springs & Highway 82
n

WEST GLENWOOD PARK & RIDE
Wulfsohn Road
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BUSES FROM GLENWOOD SPRINGS
TO ASPEN ARE TRAVELING “UPVALLEY"

BUSES FROM ASPEN TO GLENWOOD SPRINGS
ARE TRAVELING “DOWNVALLEY”

Maroon Bells stopip:195 O



PM Times listed in bold

Glenwood
Meadows

STOPID: 214

4:37 AM
5:07 AM
5:22 AM
5:37 AM
5:52 AM
6:07 AM

6:37 AM

8th St +
Colorado
Ave

STOP ID: 326

4:43 AM
5:13 AM
5:28 AM
5:43 AM
5:58 AM
6:13 AM

6:43 AM

Grand Ave

+ 14th St

STOP ID:75

4:45 AM
5:15 AM
5:30 AM
5:45 AM
6:00 AM
6:15 AM
6:45 AM

27th St
Station

STOPD: 200

4:50 AM
5:20 AM
5:35 AM
5:50 AM
6:05 AM
6:20 AM
6:35 AM
6:50 AM
7:05 AM
7:20 AM
7:35 AM
7:50 AM
8:05 AM
8:20 AM
8:35 AM
8:50 AM
9:05 AM
9:20 AM
9:35 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:20 PM
1:50 PM
2:05 PM
2:20 PM
2:35PM
2:50 PM
3:05 PM
3:20 PM
3:35PM
3:50 PM
4:05 PM
4:20 PM
4:35 PM
4:50 PM
5:05 PM
5:20 PM
5:35PM
5:50 PM
6:05 PM
6:20 PM
6:50 PM

5:05 AM
5:35 AM
5:50 AM
6:05 AM
6:20 AM
6:35 AM
6:50 AM
7:05 AM
7:20 AM
7:35 AM
7:50 AM
8:05 AM
8:20 AM
8:35 AM
8:50 AM
9:05 AM
9:20 AM
9:35 AM
9:50 AM
10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:35 AM
12:05 PM
12:35PM
1:05 PM
1:35PM
2:05PM
2:20 PM
2:35PM
2:50 PM
3:05 PM
3:20 PM
3:35PM
3:50 PM
4:05 PM
4:20 PM
4:35PM
4:50 PM
5:05 PM
5:20 PM
5:35PM
5:50 PM
6:05 PM
6:20 PM
6:35PM
7:05 PM

El Jebel
Park &
Ride UV

STOPID:310

5:15 AM
5:45 AM
6:00 AM
6:15 AM
6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15PM
12:45 PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM

5:16 AM
5:46 AM
6:01 AM
6:16 AM
6:31 AM
6:46 AM
7:01 AM
7:16 AM
7:31 AM
7:46 AM
8:01 AM
8:16 AM
8:31 AM
8:46 AM
9:01 AM
9:16 AM
9:31 AM
9:46 AM
10:01 AM
10:16 AM
10:46 AM
11:16 AM
11:46 AM
12:16 PM
12:46 PM
1:16 PM
1:46 PM
2:16 PM
2:31PM
2:46 PM
3:01PM
3:16 PM
3:31PM
3:46 PM
4:01 PM
4:16 PM
4:31PM
4:46 PM
5:01 PM
5:16 PM
5:31PM
5:46 PM
6:01 PM
6:16 PM
6:31PM
6:46 PM
7:16 PM

Basalt
Park &
Ride UV

STOPID: 34

5:21 AM
5:51 AM
6:06 AM
6:21 AM
6:36 AM
6:51 AM
7:06 AM
7:21 AM
7:36 AM
7:51 AM
8:06 AM
8:21 AM
8:36 AM
8:51 AM
9:06 AM
9:21 AM
9:36 AM
9:51 AM
10:06 AM
10:21 AM
10:51 AM
11:21 AM
11:51 AM
12:21 PM
12:51 PM
1:21 PM
1:51 PM
2:21PM
2:36 PM
2:51 PM
3:06 PM
3:21 PM
3:36 PM
3:51 PM
4:06 PM
4:21 PM
4:36 PM
4:51 PM
5:06 PM
5:21 PM
5:36 PM
5:51 PM
6:06 PM
6:21 PM
6:36 PM
6:51 PM
7:21 PM

5:36 AM
6:06 AM
6:21 AM
6:36 AM
6:51 AM
7:06 AM
7:21 AM
7:36 AM
7:51 AM
8:06 AM
8:21 AM
8:36 AM
8:51 AM
9:06 AM
9:21 AM
9:36 AM
9:51 AM
10:06 AM
10:21 AM
10:36 AM
11:06 AM
11:36 AM
12:06 PM
12:36 PM
1:06 PM
1:36 PM
2:06 PM
2:36 PM
2:51PM
3:06 PM
3:21PM
3:36 PM
3:51PM
4:06 PM
4:21 PM
4:36 PM
4:51PM
5:06 PM
5:21PM
5:36 PM
5:51 PM
6:06 PM
6:21 PM
6:36 PM
6:51PM
7:06 PM
7:36 PM

AABC
Airport
uv
STOPID: 213

5:40 AM
6:10 AM
6:25 AM
6:40 AM
6:55 AM
7:10 AM
7:25 AM
7:40 AM
7:55 AM
8:10 AM
8:25 AM
8:40 AM
8:55 AM
9:10 AM
9:25 AM
9:40 AM
9:55 AM
10:10 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
2:55PM
3:10 PM
3:25PM
3:40 PM
3:55PM
4:10 PM
4:25 PM
4:40 PM
4:55 PM
5:10 PM
5:25PM
5:40 PM
5:55PM
6:10 PM
6:25 PM
6:40 PM
6:55 PM
7:10 PM
7:40 PM

5:41 AM
6:11 AM
6:26 AM
6:41 AM
6:56 AM
711 AM
7:26 AM
7:41 AM
7:56 AM
8:11 AM
8:26 AM
8:41 AM
8:56 AM
9:11 AM
9:26 AM
9:41 AM
9:56 AM
10:11 AM
10:26 AM
10:41 AM
11:11 AM
11:41 AM
12:11 PM
12:41 PM
1:11 PM
1:41 PM
2:11PM
2:41PM
2:56 PM
3:11PM
3:26 PM
3:41PM
3:56 PM
4:11 PM
4:26 PM
4:41 PM
4:56 PM
5:11PM
5:26 PM
5:41PM
5:56 PM
6:11 PM
6:26 PM
6:41 PM
6:56 PM
7:11 PM
7:41 PM

Hallam St
+ 8th St

STOPID: 52

5:49 AM
6:19 AM
6:34 AM
6:49 AM
7:04 AM
7:19 AM
7:34 AM
7:49 AM
8:04 AM
8:19 AM
8:34 AM
8:49 AM
9:04 AM
9:19 AM
9:34 AM
9:49 AM
10:04 AM
10:19 AM
10:34 AM
10:49 AM
11:19 AM
11:49 AM
12:19 PM
12:49 PM
1:19 PM
1:49 PM
2:19PM
2:49 PM
3:04 PM
3:19 PM
3:34PM
3:49 PM
4:04 PM
4:19 PM
4:34 PM
4:49 PM
5:04 PM
5:19 PM
5:34PM
5:49 PM
6:04 PM
6:19 PM
6:34 PM
6:49 PM
7:04 PM
7:19 PM
7:49 PM

5:52 AM
6:22 AM
6:37 AM
6:52 AM
7:07 AM
7:22 AM
7:37 AM
7:52 AM
8:07 AM
8:22 AM
8:37 AM
8:52 AM
9:07 AM
9:22 AM
9:37 AM
9:52 AM
10:07 AM
10:22 AM
10:37 AM
10:52 AM
11:22 AM
11:52 AM
12:22 PM
12:52 PM
1:22 PM
1:52 PM
2:22PM
2:52PM
3:07 PM
3:22PM
3:37PM
3:52PM
4:07 PM
4:22 PM
4:37 PM
4:52 PM
5:07 PM
5:22PM
5:37PM
5:52PM
6:07 PM
6:22 PM
6:37 PM
6:52 PM
7:07 PM
7:22 PM
7:52 PM

Rubey Park
Transit
Center

STOPD: 97

5:54 AM
6:24 AM
6:39 AM
6:54 AM
7:09 AM
7:24 AM
7:39 AM
7:54 AM
8:09 AM
8:24 AM
8:39 AM
8:54 AM
9:09 AM
9:24 AM
9:39 AM
9:54 AM
10:09 AM
10:24 AM
10:39 AM
10:54 AM
11:24 AM
11:54 AM
12:24 PM
12:54 PM
1:24 PM
1:54 PM
2:24PM
2:54PM
3:09 PM
3:24 PM
3:39PM
3:54PM
4:09 PM
4:24 PM
4:39 PM
4:54 PM
5:09 PM
5:24 PM
5:39PM
5:54 PM
6:09 PM
6:24 PM
6:39 PM
6:54 PM
7:09 PM
7:24 PM
7:54 PM



@ BRT DOWNVALLEY - DAILY BA4JO DEL VALLE - DIARIO Aspen/Snowmass  Gkenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt @ BRT DOWNVALLEY - DAILY BAJO DEL VALLE - DIARIO Aspen/Snowmass  Gkenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt

LTS Paepcke  [LEIE &S Buttermilk AABC Brush Basalt Park Willits El Jebel Carbondale 27th St Grand Ave | (il 9th St + 8th St + Glenwood | (c |0 L) West
Transit Park 8th St DV Airport Creek Park | 25001 DV Park & Ride Park & Ride Station + 20th St + 14th St Colorado AT Rec Center |1 EET [T Glenwood
Center DV & Ride DV Ave Park & Ride
STOPID: 97 STOPID: 127 STOPID: 53 STOPID: 147 STOPID: 82 STOP D: 346 STOPID: 35 STOPID: 311 STOP ID: 309 STOPID: 202 STOP ID: 200 STOPID: 74 STOPID: 76 STOPID: 320 STOPID:325 STOPID: 117 STOPD: 169 STOPID: 96
*5:50 AM 5:51 AM 5:52 AM 5:58 AM 5:59 AM 6:03 AM 6:17 AM 6:22 AM 6:23 AM 6:33 AM 6:50 AM 6:51 AM 6:53 AM 6:55 AM 6:55 AM 6:59 AM 7:00 AM 7:02 AM

6:20 AM 6:21 AM 6:22 AM 6:28 AM 6:29 AM 6:33 AM 6:47 AM 6:52 AM 6:53 AM 7:03 AM 7:20 AM - --- - - — - =
6:50 AM 6:51 AM 6:52 AM 6:58 AM 6:59 AM 7:03 AM 7:17 AM 7:22 AM 7:23 AM 7:33 AM 7:50 AM - - - - — - ==
7:05 AM 7:06 AM 7:07 AM 7:13 AM 7:14 AM 7:18 AM 7:32 AM 7:37 AM 7:38 AM 7:48 AM 8:05 AM = = - - -
7:20 AM 7:21 AM 7:22 AM 7:28 AM 7:29 AM 7:33 AM 7:47 AM 7:52 AM 7:53 AM 8:03 AM 8:20 AM = --- - - - - —
7:35 AM 7:36 AM 7:37 AM 7:43 AM 7:44 AM 7:48 AM 8:02 AM 8:07 AM 8:08 AM 8:18 AM 8:35 AM = == - - - -
7:50 AM 7:51 AM 7:52 AM 7:58 AM 7:59 AM 8:03 AM 8:17 AM 8:22 AM 8:23 AM 8:33 AM 8:50 AM - --- - - — - =
8:05 AM 8:06 AM 8:07 AM 8:13 AM 8:14 AM 8:18 AM 8:32 AM 8:37 AM 8:38 AM 8:48 AM 9:05 AM - --- - - — - ==
*8:20 AM 8:21 AM 8:22 AM 8:28 AM 8:29 AM 8:33 AM 8:47 AM 8:52 AM 8:53 AM 9:03 AM 9:20 AM 9:21 AM 9:23 AM 9:25 AM 9:25 AM 9:29 AM 9:30 AM 9:32 AM
8:35 AM 8:36 AM 8:37 AM 8:43 AM 8:44 AM 8:48 AM 9:02 AM 9:07 AM 9:08 AM 9:18 AM 9:35 AM == = - - -
8:50 AM 8:51 AM 8:52 AM 8:58 AM 8:59 AM 9:03 AM 9:17 AM 9:22 AM 9:23 AM 9:33 AM 9:50 AM = - - - - - ==
9:05 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:13 AM 9:14 AM 9:18 AM 9:32 AM 9:37 AM 9:38 AM 9:48 AM 10:05 AM = = - - - -
9:20 AM 9:21 AM 9:22 AM 9:28 AM 9:29 AM 9:33 AM 9:47 AM 9:52 AM 9:53 AM 10:03 AM 10:20 AM - --- - - — - =
9:35 AM 9:36 AM 9:37 AM 9:43 AM 9:44 AM 9:48 AM 10:02 AM 10:07 AM 10:08 AM 10:18 AM 10:35 AM - - - - — - ===
9:50 AM 9:51 AM 9:52 AM 9:58 AM 9:59 AM 10:03 AM 10:17 AM 10:22 AM 10:23 AM 10:33 AM 10:50 AM - --- - - = - ===
*10:05 AM 10:06 AM 10:07 AM 10:13 AM 10:14 AM 10:18 AM 10:32 AM 10:37 AM 10:38 AM 10:48 AM 11:05 AM 11:06 AM 11:08 AM 11:10 AM 11:10 AM 11:14 AM 11:15 AM 11:17 AM
10:20 AM 10:21 AM 10:22 AM 10:28 AM 10:29 AM 10:33 AM 10:47 AM 10:52 AM 10:53 AM 11:03 AM 11:20 AM == == - - - ==
10:35 AM 10:36 AM 10:37 AM 10:43 AM 10:44 AM 10:48 AM 11:02 AM 11:07 AM 11:08 AM 11:18 AM 11:35 AM = = - - - -
10:50 AM 10:51 AM 10:52 AM 10:58 AM 10:59 AM 11:03 AM 11:17 AM 11:22 AM 11:23 AM 11:33 AM 11:50 AM - --- - - — - ===
11:20 AM 11:21 AM 11:22 AM 11:28 AM 11:29 AM 11:33 AM 11:47 AM 11:52 AM 11:53 AM 12:03 PM 12:20 PM - - - - - - ==
*11:50 AM 11:51 AM 11:52 AM 11:58 AM 11:59 AM 12:03 PM 12:17 PM 12:22 PM 12:23 PM 12:33 PM 12:50 PM 12:51 PM 12:53 PM 12:55 PM 12:55PM 12:59 PM 1:00 PM 1:02 PM
*12:20 PM 12:21 PM 12:22 PM 12:28 PM 12:29 PM 12:33 PM 12:47 PM 12:52 PM 12:53 PM 1:03 PM 1:20 PM 1:21 PM 1:23 PM 1:25 PM 1:25PM 1:29 PM 1:30 PM 1:32 PM
12:50 PM 12:51 PM 12:52PM 12:58 PM 12:59 PM 1:03 PM 1:17PM 1:22 PM 1:23 PM 1:33 PM 1:50 PM == - === - - - -
1:20 PM 1:21PM 1:22 PM 1:28 PM 1:29 PM 1:33 PM 1:47 PM 1:52 PM 1:53 PM 2:03 PM 2:20 PM oo - - - - - -
*1:50 PM 1:51 PM 1:52 PM 1:58 PM 1:59 PM 2:03 PM 2:17 PM 2:22 PM 2:23 PM 2:33PM 2:50 PM 2:51PM 2:53 PM 2:55PM 2:55PM 2:59 PM 3:00 PM 3:02PM
2:05 PM 2:06 PM 2:07 PM 2:13PM 2:14PM 2:18 PM 2:32PM 2:37 PM 2:38 PM 2:48 PM 3:05PM = - = - - - -
2:20 PM 2:21PM 2:22PM 2:28 PM 2:29 PM 2:33PM 2:47 PM 2:52 PM 2:53 PM 3:03 PM 3:20 PM === - = - - - --
2:35PM 2:36 PM 2:37PM 2:43 PM 2:44PM 2:48 PM 3:02 PM 3:07 PM 3:08 PM 3:18 PM 3:35PM === - === - - - -
2:50 PM 2:51 PM 2:52PM 2:58 PM 2:59PM 3:03 PM 3:17PM 3:22PM 3:23PM 3:33PM 3:50 PM - - - - - - ==
3:05 PM 3:06 PM 3:07 PM 3:13PM 3:14PM 3:18 PM 3:32PM 3:37PM 3:38PM 3:48 PM 4:05PM = - === - - - -
3:20 PM 3:21PM 3:22PM 3:28 PM 3:29 PM 3:33PM 3:47 PM 3:52PM 3:53 PM 4:03 PM 4:20 PM = - - - e - =
3:35PM 3:36 PM 3:37PM 3:43 PM 3:44PM 3:48 PM 4:02 PM 4:07 PM 4:08 PM 4:18 PM 4:35PM =0 - - - e - =
3:50 PM 3:51 PM 3:52PM 3:58 PM 3:59 PM 4:03 PM 4:17 PM 4:22 PM 4:23 PM 4:33 PM 4:50 PM - - - - - - ==
4:05 PM 4:06 PM 4:07 PM 4:13 PM 4:14PM 4:18 PM 4:32 PM 4:37 PM 4:38 PM 4:48 PM 5:05PM == - === - - - -
4:20 PM 4:21 PM 4:22 PM 4:28 PM 4:29 PM 4:33 PM 4:47 PM 4:52 PM 4:53 PM 5:03 PM 5:20 PM === - === - - - -
4:35PM 4:36 PM 4:37 PM 4:43 PM 4:44PM 4:48 PM 5:02 PM 5:07 PM 5:08 PM 5:18 PM 5:35PM oo - - - - - ==
4:50 PM 4:51 PM 4:52 PM 4:58 PM 4:59 PM 5:03 PM 5:17 PM 5:22 PM 5:23 PM 5:33 PM 5:50 PM s - - - e === -
5:05 PM 5:06 PM 5:07 PM 5:13 PM 5:14PM 5:18 PM 5:32PM 5:37 PM 5:38 PM 5:48 PM 6:05 PM =0 - - - - === ==
5:20 PM 5:21 PM 5:22 PM 5:28 PM 5:29 PM 5:33PM 5:47 PM 5:52 PM 5:53 PM 6:03 PM 6:20 PM == - == --- === --- ---
5:35PM 5:36 PM 5:37 PM 5:43 PM 5:44 PM 5:48 PM 6:02 PM 6:07 PM 6:08 PM 6:18 PM 6:35 PM === - === - - - -
*5:50 PM 5:51 PM 5:52PM 5:58 PM 5:59 PM 6:03 PM 6:17 PM 6:22 PM 6:23 PM 6:33 PM 6:50 PM 6:51 PM 6:53 PM 6:55 PM 6:55 PM 6:59 PM 7:00 PM 7:02 PM
6:05 PM 6:06 PM 6:07 PM 6:13 PM 6:14 PM 6:18 PM 6:32 PM 6:37 PM 6:38 PM 6:48 PM 7:05PM o= - - - e - -
6:20 PM 6:21 PM 6:22 PM 6:28 PM 6:29 PM 6:33 PM 6:47 PM 6:52 PM 6:53 PM 7:03 PM 7:20 PM s - o - e - ===
6:35 PM 6:36 PM 6:37 PM 6:43 PM 6:44 PM 6:48 PM 7:02 PM 7:07 PM 7:08 PM 7:18 PM 7:35PM
*6:50 PM 6:51 PM 6:52 PM 6:58 PM 6:59 PM 7:03 PM 7:17 PM 7:22 PM 7:23 PM 7:33 PM 7:50 PM 7:51 PM 7:53 PM 7:55PM 7:55PM 7:59 PM 8:00 PM 8:02 PM
7:05 PM 7:06 PM 7:07 PM 7:13 PM 7:14PM 7:18 PM 7:32PM 7:37 PM 7:38PM 7:48 PM 8:05 PM === - == - - - -
*7:20 PM 7:21 PM 7:22PM 7:28 PM 7:29 PM 7:33PM 7:47 PM 7:52 PM 7:53PM 8:03 PM 8:20 PM 8:21 PM 8:23 PM 8:25 PM 8:25 PM 8:29 PM 8:30 PM 8:32 PM
7:35PM 7:36 PM 7:37PM 7:43 PM 7:44PM 7:48 PM 8:02 PM 8:07 PM 8:08 PM 8:18 PM 8:35PM o= - - - e - -
*7:50 PM 7:51 PM 7:52PM 7:58 PM 7:59 PM 8:03 PM 8:17 PM 8:22 PM 8:23 PM 8:33 PM 8:50 PM 8:51PM 8:53 PM 8:55 PM 8:55PM 8:59 PM 9:00 PM 9:02 PM
*8:20 PM 8:21 PM 8:22 PM 8:28 PM 8:29 PM 8:33 PM 8:47 PM 8:52 PM 8:53 PM 9:03 PM 9:20 PM 9:21 PM 9:23 PM 9:25 PM 9:25 PM 9:29 PM 9:30 PM 9:32 PM

*Note that while this bus begins as a BRT bus, it tums into a L ( Local) at the 27th Street South Glenwood Station
*Tenga en cuenta que este autobus comienza como un autobus BRT, se convierte en L (local) en la estacion 27th Street South Glenwood

BUS RAPID TRANSIT (BRT) DOWNVALLEY ROUTE WWW.RFTA.COM



